Data Sheet
The TriScroll series is a range of two-stage dry scroll pumps that have high
pumping speeds and low base pressure. TriScroll pumps eliminate the frequent
maintenance requirements of oil-sealed rotary vane pumps, simplifying regulatory
and environmental compliance, and eliminating oil disposal costs. The unique,
patented TriScroll pump offers proven reliability and durability, delivering consistent
performance and superior cost of ownership.
– Two stage TriScroll design provides high pumping speeds and low

Printed in the USA, February 10, 2021
5994-2928EN
Ordering information
Description Part Number
TriScroll 300 dry scroll vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, U.S. cord PTS03001UNIV
TriScroll 300 dry scroll vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, Euro cord PTS03001UNIVEU
TriScroll 300 dry scroll vacuum pump, 1Ø motor, UK cord PTS03001UNIVUK
TriScroll 300 dry scroll vacuum pump, 3Ø motor PTS03003UNIV
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with vacuum isolation valve (VPI), 120 V PTS03001UVPI
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with VPI, 220 V, EU power cord PTS03001UVPIEU
TriScroll 300, 1Ø, with VPI, 220 V, UK power cord PTS03001UVPIUK
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 200 V PTS03003200VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 230 V PTS03003230VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 380/415 V PTS03003380415VPI
TriScroll 300, 3Ø, with VPI, 460 V PTS03003460VPI
TriScroll 300 exhaust extension S4707002
Accessories
Exhaust silencer kit for TriScroll EXSLRTRISCROLL
Vibration isolation kit for TriScroll PTSVIBISOKIT